m/ént

FRONT PANEL, UNSHIELDED, WITH FASTENER PIN

Front panel with GND/earthing connection. The grounding

can be done with a cable which fits to the fastener pin on the

rear side of the panel.

"

&

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARACTERISTICAS

Enable grounding of the front area (protection class 1)

ESPECIFICACIONES

Table 1/3
:I:tl;lleor;ode :zzaet:d Front Finish Rear Finish :I:iilding
20119-159 No Anodizado Conductive No
20119-160 No Anodizado Conductive No
20119-161 No Anodizado Conductive No
20119-162 No Anodizado Conductive No
20119-163 No Anodizado Anodizado No
Table 2/3
Numero de Altura Product Tipo Rack Height

catalogo Type

Rack Width

7 HP
14 HP
21 HP
28 HP

42 HP

Ancho

Package
Quantity

1

1

Cumple con
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https://hoffman-latam.com/es-mx/power-utilities/products/enc20119-160
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https://hoffman-latam.com/es-mx/power-utilities/products/enc20119-163

20119-159

20119-160

20119-161

20119-162

20119-163

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

128.4 mm

Numero de catalogo

20119-159

20119-160

20119-161

20119-162

20119-163

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel

Front Panel
without Handle

Front Panel
without Handle

Front Panel
without Handle

Front Panel
without Handle

Front Panel
without Handle

Table 3/3

Montaje

Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front
Screw-on Front

Screw-on Front

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

3U

3U

3U

3U

3U

35.2 mm

70.8 mm

106.3 mm

1417.9 mm

213 mm

Material
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio
Aluminio

Aluminio

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

IEC 60297-3-
101, IEEE
1101.1/10

Please order fixing material (sleeves, collar screws) separately.

Delivery is in standard pack multiples. Pricing is per individual item.

Please take into consideration that deliveries may be carried out in the stated SPQs (SPQ, e.g. 5 pieces, 10 pieces, 50 pieces,

etc.). Differing order quantities (e.g. 2 pieces) may be changed to the next possible delivery quantity = Standard Pack Quantity.

ADVERTENCIA

Los productos nVent deben instalarse y usarse solo como se indica en las hojas de instrucciones y materiales de capacitacion

del producto nVent. Las hojas de instrucciones estan disponibles en www.nvent.com y con su representante de atencién al

cliente de nVent. La instalacion incorrecta, el mal uso, la aplicacién incorrecta u otras fallas en el seguimiento completo de las

instrucciones y advertencias de nVent pueden causar el mal funcionamiento del producto, dafios a la propiedad, lesiones

corporales graves y la muerte y/o anular la garantia.
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